
 

                                                                      
  

ANNOUNCEMENT 
National Institute of Development Administration 

Master of Business Administration – Accelerated MBA Program 
Academic Calendar 2024 

--------------------------------------------------- 

According to Article 6 of the Statutes of the Institute (1999) , The National Institute of 
Development Administration issues the following academic calendar for the Master of Business 
Administration – Accelerated MBA Program offered by the Graduate School of Business Administration 
academic year 2024: 
 

First Semester (August 10 , 2024 - January 3 , 2025) 
Wednesday – Tuesday  April 10 – 16, 2024   New Students Registration (1st Round)   
        (weekdays only) 
Monday – Thursday  July 1 – 4, 2024   New Students Registration (2nd Round)   
        (weekdays only) 
Thursday – Friday  July 4 – 19, 2024   Registration 
Tuesday   August 13, 2024      Classes begin 
Friday     August 23, 2024      Deadline for late registration 
           Deadline for course addition 

 Deadline for course withdrawal (with 
refund)  
(Last day to drop without a grade of “W”) 

Saturday - Friday October 5 – 18, 2024   Midterm examination 
Monday  October 21, 2024   Classes resume 
Friday   December 6, 2024   Classes end 

Deadline for late withdrawal (no refund) 
Saturday – Friday December 14 – 27, 2024   Final examination 
Monday  January 27, 2025   Deadline for grade submission 
Monday                    February 17, 2025 Deadline for grade submission in the case 

of seminar / IS 
 
 

Second Semester (January 4 – June 6, 2025) 
Wednesday - Friday  December 4 - 20, 2024  Registration 
Monday   January 6, 2025   Classes begin 
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Friday    January 17, 2025   Deadline for late registration 
           Deadline for course addition 

Deadline for course withdrawal (with 
refund)  
(Last day to drop without a grade of “W”) 

Saturday - Friday March 1 - 14, 2025   Midterm examination 
Monday  March 17, 2025   Classes resume 
Friday   May 16, 2025    Classes end 
        Deadline for late withdrawal (no refund) 
Saturday - Friday May 24 – June 6, 2025  Final examination 
Monday   July 7, 2025    Deadline for grade submission  
Tuesday                    July 29, 2025                                  Deadline for grade submission in the case 

of seminar / IS 
 

Summer Session (June 7 - August 8, 2025) 
Wednesday - Friday May 14 - 30, 2025   Registration 
Monday  June 9, 2025    Classes begin 
Friday   June 13, 2025    Deadline for late registration 
           Deadline for course addition 
 Deadline for course withdrawal (with 

refund) 
(Last day to drop without a grade of “W”)  

Friday   August 1, 2025    Classes end 
        Deadline for late withdrawal (no refund) 
Saturday - Friday August 2 –  8, 2025   Final examination 
Monday  September 8, 2025   Deadline for grade submission 
Monday                    September 29, 2025                        Deadline for grade submission in the case of 

seminar / IS 
 
 

                     Issued on April         , 2024 
 
       
                 (Associate Professor Dr.Sombat  Kusumavalee) 
                                                         Vice President for Academic and International Affairs 

                         for President 
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